
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

For the Month of August 2019

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

Month of Aug-18Month of Aug-19

Type UnitsUnits Permits

83 69

390 419

231

13

2

1

3

12

26 39

19,853,796.00 332,379

2,477

203

0

257,636

691,597

97,422

1,480

2,902,512.00

8,903,248.00

180,000.00

1,980,233.00

441,926.00

3,694,869.00

39,217,241.00

22

3

0

7

257

41,958,896.50

4,522,164.00

22 11,319,302.00 9,011

9,553337,310.50

1,304129,712.00

00.00

150,977

520,33110,126,669.00

268,43814,912,585.00

959,614

45 01,260,657.00 39 0611,154.00PhotoVoltaic

Type

19/20 FY Thru August 18/19 FY Thru August

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Units Units

158 189

910851

45

3

1

5

515

42

127 39

49

6

0

7

550

85,340,866.50 79,441,383.00

697,840.50

178,201.00

0.00

4,522,164.00

13,742,876.50

43,302,435.00

37 15,841,454.00

968,475.00

8,939,608.00

180,000.00

18,897,882.00

40,872,373.00

6,910,230.00

6,732,583.50

82 1,839,715.00 72 1,156,412.00PhotoVoltaic

Calendar Year Thru Aug-19

Valuation

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Aug-18

ValuationUnits UnitsPermits Permits

588 852

38383173

230

12

9

23

1834

145

250 154

246

19

8

24

2037

360,142,000.00 336,719,111.00

3,519,663.50

16,810,088.00

25,219,451.00

17,857,955.00

50,939,426.50

170,694,640.00

159 45,398,579.00

4,510,987.00

17,316,775.00

73,146,230.00

33,035,156.00

39,846,173.00

157,605,781.00

28,077,793.00

332 6,603,105.00 493 6,279,308.00PhotoVoltaic


